DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

RINEDATA LIMITED

RINEX LIMITED

RINGBEST LIMITED

RINGJOHN.COM LTD

RINGLEAF LIMITED

RINGMARK LEISURE LIMITED

RINGMARK LEISURE LIMITED

RING MOUNTS LIMITED

RING MOUNTS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

RING ROAD GARAGE LIMITED

RINGROSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

RING SIGHT HOLDING CO LIMITED

RING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RINGTONES ONLINE LIMITED

RINGWAY GROUP LIMITED

RINGWAY BABTIE LIMITED

RINGWAY HIGHWAY SERVICES NORTHERN
LIMITED

RINGWAY INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES
LIMITED

RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

RINGWAY ROADMARKING LIMITED

RINGWAY ROADSTONE LIMITED

RINGWAY SIGNS LIMITED

RINGWAY SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED

RINGWEALTH LIMITED

RINGWOOD FLATS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RINGWOOD MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

RINGWOOD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RINGWOOD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RINKER DIRECT SOUTH EAST LIMITED

RINKER DIRECT SOUTH EAST LIMITED

RINROE ACCOUNTING LIMITED

RINROE ACCOUNTING LIMITED

RINSE FM

RINSE FM

R INVESTMENTS LIMITED

R10 DE JANEIRO LAND,MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT AGENCY COMPANY LIMI

03248468
05415753
02795049
04509249
05380078
04936980
04936980
00856031
03579640
02095240
03088097
03340665
07054615
07054615
03942266
02884116
04630708
02935221

02756434

01271059
01271059
01271059
01271059
01271059
02258901
03991229
02283390
02759165
04069065
01771920

00727675

00727675

00727675

00727675

00727675

04787258
05963326

05963326

03438615
03438615
07047456
07047456
07051472
07051472
01896134
00129122

(02)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(b1)
(€2)
(B1)
(D)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(CI)

@)

(€3)
(€3)
(b1)
(€3)
(€3)
(b1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(CIY)

€3
€3)
€3
(®2)
€3

(01)
©2)

€3

(02)
(01)
(B4)
(B2)
()
(B1)
(01)
€2)

22/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
27/10/2009
22/10/2009
21/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
26/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009

24/10/2009

27/10/2009
27/10/2009
24/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009
22/10/2009
24/10/2009

23/10/2009

23/10/2009

23/10/2009

23/10/2009

23/10/2009

21/10/2009
23/10/2009

23/10/2009

21/10/2009
27/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
2171072009
21/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009

RIMTEC UK LTD

RIMWADE LIMITED

RINBALE CARPETS LIMITED

RINDLEFORD DEVELOPMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

R10 GRANDE LIMITED

R10 GRANDE LIMITED

RIOMAY LIMITED

RIORAN HOMES LIMITED

R10"S LIVE LTD

RIO"S LIVE LTD

R10 SYSTEMS LIMITED

RIO TINTO ALUMINIUM (UK) LIMITED
R10 TINTO COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

RIO TINTO DIAMONDS LIMITED

R10 TINTO

R1IO TINTO MINERAL SERVICES LIMITED
RIOT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

R10 TRADING COMPANY (HEALTH) LIMITED

RIPA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RIPE NOW LIMITED

RIPE NOW LIMITED

RIPE NOW LIMITED

RIPE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
RIPE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
RIPLEY-GASCOIGNE LIMITED

RIPLEY RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RIP MESSAGES LIMITED
RIP MESSAGES LIMITED
THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL
THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL
THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL
THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL

RIPONT SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RIPONT SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RIPPLE GROUP LIMITED

RIPPLE ENGINEERING LIMITED
RIPPLELAND LIMITED

RIPPLELAND LIMITED

RIPPLEMARKS LIMITED

RIPPLESIDE HOME LIMITED
RIPPLESIDE HOME LIMITED

RIPPLL LIMITED

RIPPLL LIMITED

RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RISAM MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
RISARIO LIMITED

RISARIO LIMITED

RISDALE FOOD LIMITED

RISDALE FOOD LIMITED

THE RISE & RECLINER RENTAL CO LTD
RISE CONTRACTS LIMITED

IRON ORE ATLANTIC LIMITED
R1I0 TINTO MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

07049622
02415282
01059676
03662515

07033833
07033833
01307807
05199403
07055784
07055784
03093588
00577056
00984764

05266164
05516177
03075230
02523945
06742008
02074100
02671417
05962982
05962982
05962982
04457695
04457695
06450166
02648601
07057404
07057404
03447358
03447358
03447358
03447358
06346055
06346055
04265734
05273799
02033441
02033441
06640910
07057563
07057563
06719487
06719487
05307707
05307707
05307707
05307707
05745619
07054699
07054699
07051637
07051637
05920029
06238481

(EL)
(01)
(01)
1)

(€2
(€2)
(©1)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(©2)
(€2)
(CID)

(€2)
(1)
(01)
(€2)
(€3)
(01)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3
(€3)
(€3)
(®1)
(©2)
(B1)
(CL)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(E1)
(01)
(©1)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(©2)
(0©2)
(01)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(©2)
(CIY)

21/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
24/10/2009

25/10/2009
25/10/2009
25/10/2009
21/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
21/10/2009
26/10/2009

23/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
21/10/2009
23/10/2009
24/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009
23/10/2009
24/10/2009
26/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
26/10/2009
25/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
27/10/2009
26/10/2009



