

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

RINEDATA LIMITED	03248468	(D2)	22/10/2009	RIMTEC UK LTD	07049622	(E1)	21/10/2009
RINEX LIMITED	05415753	(D1)	27/10/2009	RIMWADE LIMITED	02415282	(D1)	21/10/2009
RINGBEST LIMITED	02795049	(C2)	27/10/2009	RINBALE CARPETS LIMITED	01059676	(D1)	21/10/2009
RINGJOHN.COM LTD	04509249	(D1)	22/10/2009	RINDLEFORD DEVELOPMENTS MANAGEMENT	03662515	(D1)	24/10/2009
RINGLEAF LIMITED	05380078	(D1)	27/10/2009	COMPANY LIMITED			
RINGMARK LEISURE LIMITED	04936980	(C3)	26/10/2009	RIO GRANDE LIMITED	07033833	(C2)	25/10/2009
RINGMARK LEISURE LIMITED	04936980	(D2)	26/10/2009	RIO GRANDE LIMITED	07033833	(C2)	25/10/2009
RING MOUNTS LIMITED	00856031	(D1)	23/10/2009	RIOMAY LIMITED	01307807	(D1)	25/10/2009
RING MOUNTS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	03579640	(D1)	23/10/2009	RIORAN HOMES LIMITED	05199403	(D1)	21/10/2009
RING ROAD GARAGE LIMITED	02095240	(D2)	27/10/2009	RIO'S LIVE LTD	07055784	(C1)	23/10/2009
RINGROSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	03088097	(D1)	22/10/2009	RIO'S LIVE LTD	07055784	(B1)	23/10/2009
RING SIGHT HOLDING CO LIMITED	03340665	(C2)	21/10/2009	RIO SYSTEMS LIMITED	03093588	(D2)	23/10/2009
RING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07054615	(B1)	23/10/2009	RIO TINTO ALUMINIUM (UK) LIMITED	00577056	(C2)	21/10/2009
RING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07054615	(C1)	23/10/2009	RIO TINTO COMMERCIAL SERVICES	00984764	(D1)	26/10/2009
RINGTONES ONLINE LIMITED	03942266	(D1)	26/10/2009	LIMITED			
RINGWAY GROUP LIMITED	02884116	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIO TINTO DIAMONDS LIMITED	05266164	(C2)	23/10/2009
RINGWAY BABTIE LIMITED	04630708	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIO TINTO IRON ORE ATLANTIC LIMITED	05516177	(D1)	26/10/2009
RINGWAY HIGHWAY SERVICES NORTHERN LIMITED	02935221	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIO TINTO MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED	03075230	(D1)	26/10/2009
RINGWAY INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES LIMITED	02756434	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIO TINTO MINERAL SERVICES LIMITED	02523945	(C2)	26/10/2009
RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	01271059	(C3)	27/10/2009	RIOT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06742008	(C3)	22/10/2009
RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	01271059	(C3)	27/10/2009	RIO TRADING COMPANY (HEALTH) LIMITED	02074100	(D1)	27/10/2009
RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	01271059	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIPA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02671417	(D2)	22/10/2009
RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	01271059	(C3)	27/10/2009	RIPE NOW LIMITED	05962982	(D2)	22/10/2009
RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	01271059	(C3)	27/10/2009	RIPE NOW LIMITED	05962982	(C3)	22/10/2009
RINGWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	01271059	(C3)	27/10/2009	RIPE NOW LIMITED	05962982	(C3)	22/10/2009
RINGWAY ROADMARKING LIMITED	02258901	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIPE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	04457695	(C3)	22/10/2009
RINGWAY ROADSTONE LIMITED	03991229	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIPE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	04457695	(C3)	21/10/2009
RINGWAY SIGNS LIMITED	02283390	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIPLEY-GASCOIGNE LIMITED	06450166	(D1)	23/10/2009
RINGWAY SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED	02759165	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIPLEY RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	02648601	(D2)	24/10/2009
RINGWEALTH LIMITED	04069065	(D2)	22/10/2009	RIP MESSAGES LIMITED	07057404	(B1)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD FLATS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01771920	(D1)	24/10/2009	RIP MESSAGES LIMITED	07057404	(C1)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00727675	(C3)	23/10/2009	THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL	03447358	(C3)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00727675	(C3)	23/10/2009	THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL	03447358	(C3)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00727675	(C3)	23/10/2009	THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL	03447358	(D2)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00727675	(C3)	23/10/2009	THE RIPON OPERATIC SUMMER SCHOOL	03447358	(C3)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00727675	(D2)	23/10/2009	RIPONT SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06346055	(D2)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD LODGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00727675	(C3)	23/10/2009	RIPONT SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06346055	(E1)	26/10/2009
RINGWOOD MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED	04787258	(D1)	21/10/2009	RIPPLE GROUP LIMITED	04265734	(D1)	24/10/2009
RINGWOOD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05963326	(D2)	23/10/2009	RIPPLE ENGINEERING LIMITED	05273799	(D1)	24/10/2009
RINGWOOD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05963326	(C3)	23/10/2009	RIPPLELAND LIMITED	02033441	(C3)	23/10/2009
RINKER DIRECT SOUTH EAST LIMITED	03438615	(D2)	21/10/2009	RIPPLELAND LIMITED	02033441	(D2)	24/10/2009
RINKER DIRECT SOUTH EAST LIMITED	03438615	(D1)	27/10/2009	RIPPLEMARKS LIMITED	06640910	(D1)	26/10/2009
RINROE ACCOUNTING LIMITED	07047456	(B4)	23/10/2009	RIPPLESIDE HOME LIMITED	07057563	(C1)	27/10/2009
RINROE ACCOUNTING LIMITED	07047456	(B2)	23/10/2009	RIPPLESIDE HOME LIMITED	07057563	(B1)	27/10/2009
RINSE FM	07051472	(C1)	21/10/2009	RIPPLL LIMITED	06719487	(C3)	23/10/2009
RINSE FM	07051472	(B1)	21/10/2009	RIPPLL LIMITED	06719487	(D2)	23/10/2009
R INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01896134	(D1)	22/10/2009	RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED	05307707	(D2)	27/10/2009
RIO DE JANEIRO LAND,MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT AGENCY COMPANY LIM	00129122	(C2)	27/10/2009	RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED	05307707	(D2)	27/10/2009
				RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED	05307707	(D2)	27/10/2009
				RIPSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED	05307707	(D1)	26/10/2009
				RISAM MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05745619	(D1)	25/10/2009
				RISARIO LIMITED	07054699	(C1)	23/10/2009
				RISARIO LIMITED	07054699	(B1)	23/10/2009
				RISDALE FOOD LIMITED	07051637	(C1)	21/10/2009
				RISDALE FOOD LIMITED	07051637	(B1)	21/10/2009
				THE RISE & RECLINER RENTAL CO LTD	05920029	(D2)	27/10/2009
				RISE CONTRACTS LIMITED	06238481	(D1)	26/10/2009